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FIS SNOWBOARD WORLD CUP 2017
 RESULTS BRACKET

Ladies' Snowboardcross Team Final

Montafon (AUT)

SUN 18 DEC 2016 Start Time: 12:00

Technical Delegate

FRANCE 1
ITALY 1
FRANCE 2 
UNITED STATES 1
RUSSIA 1
CANADA 1
SWITZERLAND 1
CANADA 2
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Final Ranking

FRANCE 1
MOENNE LOCCOZ Nelly
TRESPEUCH Chloe
FRANCE 2
PETIT Manon
BANKES Charlotte
RUSSIA 1
VASILTSOVA Mariya
PAUL Kristina
SWITZERLAND 1
MEILER Simona
HASLER Alexandra
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Bib

ITALY 1
BRUTTO Raffaella
MOIOLI Michela
UNITED STATES 1
MANCARI Rosina
JACOBELLIS Lindsey
CANADA 1
BRENNEMAN Carle
CRITCHLOW Tess
CANADA 2
BERGERMANN Zoe
ODINE Meryeta
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Bib Semi Final - 2 (6) Rk

RUSSIA 1
PAUL Kristina
VASILTSOVA Mariya
CANADA 1
BRENNEMAN Carle
CRITCHLOW Tess
SWITZERLAND 1
MEILER Simona
HASLER Alexandra
CANADA 2
BERGERMANN Zoe
ODINE Meryeta
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Bib Small Final (9) Rk

FRANCE 1
MOENNE LOCCOZ Nelly
TRESPEUCH Chloe
ITALY 1
BRUTTO Raffaella
MOIOLI Michela
FRANCE 2
PETIT Manon
BANKES Charlotte
UNITED STATES 1
MANCARI Rosina
JACOBELLIS Lindsey

1
1

11
2
2

12
4

14
4
3
3

13

R

G

Y

B

FRA

ITA

FRA

USA

1

2

3

4

Bib Final (10) Rk

Semifinals Finals
RkSemi Final - 1 (5)
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